

The Cleveland Pops Orchestra sincerely appreciates your support of our organization through your financial gift. Your donation helps to ensure the healthy future of our cultural and educational programming in Northeast Ohio.

Please fill out the form below and mail it with your check to:

Development Department, The Cleveland Pops Orchestra, 24000 Mercantile Road, Unit #8, Cleveland, Ohio 44122

If you have any questions or need further information about our programs, please contact:

J.c. Sherman
Development Program Coordinator
(216) 765-7677
jcsherman@clevelandpops.com

Name:			
Address:		City:	Zip:
Phone No.:	Email:		
Please let us know if you are making a do	onation in honor o	f, or in memory of som	eone
My donation is: in honor of in mer If you would like Cleveland Pops to send address information on the line below:	mory of (Name) an acknowledgement to	o the person being honored,	please provide
Cleveland Pops recognizes donors of \$50 you want your name to appear:			ase let us know how
☐ Do not put my name in your concert pr	rogram book. I wish	n to remain anonymous	i.
Please indicate where you wish yo	our gift to be ap	plied:	
(Please refer to our website [www.clevelandpour programs. We will contact you for any fu	•		ation on all of
O Annual Fund Campaign	O Concert Spor	nsorship	
O Musical Chairs Sponsorship Program	O Business 100	Concert Sponsorship	
O Actual Music Education Program	O Program Boo	ok Sponsorship	
O Jean L. Petitt Scholarship Program			
Total amount enclosed: \$			
☐ My employer:		will match my gift.	